W
ire
le
ss
 S
ol
ut
io

a leap forward in processing power and system integration, while lowering power
consumption up to 50% from previous generations. A fully functional 32-bit TDMI ARM7
processor with a combination of ROM, RAM and flash memory provides the highest
level of integration and performance in the market today.
NTL
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Channels Package Supply Voltage
(V)
Frequency Band
(GHz)
Serial
Interface Application Communication Protocal Price Each
1 25 100
841-MC13201FC MC13201FC 16 1311 (QFN 32) 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz SPI 2.4GHz ISM SIMPLE  MAC
841-MC13202FC MC13202FC 16 1311 (QFN 32) 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz SPI 2.4GHz ISM, 802.15.4 IEEE 802.15.4
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Channels Package Supply
Voltage (V)
Frequency
Band (GHz) MCU Memory Application Communication Protocal Price Each
1 25 100
841-MC13211 MC13211 16 LGA, 71-pin 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz 16KB 2.4GHz ISM SIMPLE MAC
841-MC13212 MC13212 16 LGA, 71-pin 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz 32KB 2.4GHz ISM, 802.15.4 IEEE 802.15.4
841-MC13213 MC13213 16 LGA, 71-pin 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz 60KB 2.4GHz ISM, ZIGBEE IEEE 802.15.4 or BeeStack
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Core Flash RAM / ROM Channels Package Application Communication Protocal Price Each
1 25 100
841-MC13224V MC13224V ARM7 128K 96K / 80K 16 LGA, 99-pin 2.4GHz ISM Band IEEE 802.15.4 MAC
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Description BeeKit™
Included
Price
Each
841-1320X-QE128-DSK 1320X-QE128-DSK 1320x QE Evaluation Kit Yes
841-1320X-QE-DSK-BDM 1320X-QE-DSK-BDM 1320x QE Evaluation Kit w/BDM Cable Yes
841-1320XRFC 1320XRFC MC1320x RF Daughter Card Yes
841-1321XDSK 1321XDSK 1321x Developer's Starter Kit Yes
841-1321XDSK-BDM 1321XDSK-BDM 1321x Developer's Starter Kit with BDM Yes
841-1321XNSK 1321XNSK 1321x Network Starter Kit Yes
841-1321XNSK-BDM 1321XNSK-BDM 1321x Network Starter Kit with BDM Yes
841-1321XEVK 1321XEVK 1321x Evaluation Kit Yes
841-1322XDSK-DBG 1322XDSK-DBG 1322x Developer's Starter Kit w/ J-LINK Yes
841-1322XNSK-DBG 1322XNSK-DBG 1322x Network Starter Kit w/ J-LINK Yes
841-1322XNSK-IAR 1322XNSK-IAR 1322x Network Starter Kit w/Baseline Version Yes
841-1322XUSB 1322XUSB 1322x USB Board Yes